High-quality, on-demand,
64”dye-sublimation transfer printing
SureColor®
F7200 64”
Dye-Sublimation
Printer
True roll-to-roll support
High-accuracy take-up reel supports

available for a total of three years coverage.
Country of Origin  China
ORDERING INFORMATION
SureColor F7200 Production Edition 	 SCF7200PE
Additional Media Guides (Pack of 2) 	 C932121
Additional Printer Maintenance Kit 	 S210038
Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T7	 24000
ULTRACHROME DS INK (1000 ML X 6 PACKS)
High Density Black Ink Packs 	 T741X00
Cyan Ink Packs 	 T741200
Magenta Ink Packs 	 T741300
Yellow Ink Packs 	 T741400
EXTENDED SERVICE PLANS3
Additional 1-year
SureColor® F6370 Epson Service Plan	 EPPF70SB1
SureColor® F7200 64” Dye-Sublimation Printer